

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	19.05.2026		<p><u>SPA No.331 of 2022</u></p> <p>Reena ... Appellant</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs.</p> <p>State of Uttarakhand & Ors. ... Respondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C. J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. C.D. Bahuguna, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Chandra Shekhar and Ravindra Singh Rawat, learned counsel for the appellant. 2. Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, learned Additional Advocate General and Mr. Ranjan Ghildiyal, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for respondent nos.5 and 6. 4. List after four weeks along with record of the case. 5. Urgency Application IA No.9/2026 is disposed of. <p style="text-align: center;"> (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 19.05.2026 19.05.2026 </p> <p>Rajni</p>